
Public Transport can be contacted by phone on 08 8924 7666 between 
6:45am - 4:30pm Monday to   Friday and 9:00am - 1:00pm Saturday or at 
www.nt.gov.au/publictransport    
Effective April 2023, version 8 (map version 4).

Darwin to Darwin
via Cullen Bay and Darwin Waterfront14

approx 
travel time

Darwin  
Inter-

change
Cullen 
Bay

Darwin 
Inter-

change

Darwin 
Inter-

change

A B A C A

am 14
14
14

14(c)
14
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14
14

14(c)
14
14

14(c)
14

14(c)
14

14(c)

6:17
6:40
7:25

….
8:13
8:40

….
9:35

….
10:42

….
11:35

….
12:37

….
1:35

….
2:37

….
3:35

….
4:11
4:38

….
5:35
6:35

….
7:35

….
8:35

….

pm

Major 
  Stops 

Bus 
Route Monday to Friday

map 
ref

Explanation
(c)   Darwin to Darwin 

via Waterfront.

Page 1 of 2

10 min10 min 7 min 3 min

Waterfront

6:26
7:05
7:45

….
8:23
8:50

….
9:45

….
10:52

….
11:45

….
12:47

….
1:45

….
2:47

….
3:45

….
4:21
4:48

….
5:45
6:45

….
7:45

….
8:45

….

6:35
7:15
7:55
7:58
8:33
9:00
9:10
9:55
9:58

11:02
11:05
11:55
11:58
12:57
1:00
1:55
1:58
2:57
3:00
3:55
3:58
4:31
4:58
5:10
5:55
6:55
6:58
7:55
7:58
8:55
8:58

….
….
….

8:05
….
….

9:17
….

10:05
….

11:12
….

12:05
….

1:07
….

2:05
….

3:07
….

4:05
….
….

5:17
….
….

7:05
….

8:05
….

9:05

….
….
….

8:08
….
….

9:20
….

10:08
….

11:15
….

12:08
….

1:10
….

2:08
….

3:10
….

4:08
….
….

5:20
….
….

7:08
….

8:08
….

9:08

Timing points are 
estimates only and 
are subject to 
traffic and weather 
conditions

There are no bus 
services on Good 
Friday and 
Christmas Day.



Darwin to Darwin
via Cullen Bay, Bayview and Darwin Waterfront14

Page 2 of 2

...

am 14
14

14(c)
14

14(b)
14(c)

14
14

14(b)
14

14(c)
14

14(b)
14

14(c)
14

14(b)
14

14(c)
14(b)

14
14(b)

14
14(c)

14
14(c)

14
14

14(c)

pm

Bus  
Route 

Weekends & Public Holidays

approx 
travel time

Darwin  
Inter-

change
Cullen 
Bay

Darwin 
Inter-

change

Darwin 
Inter-

change

A B A C A

Major 
  Stops 

map 
ref

10 min10 min 7 min 3 min

Waterfront

Darwin 
Inter-

change

D A

Bayview

6:45
7:25

….
8:40

….
....

9:35
10:35

….
11:35

….
12:35

….
1:30

….
2:40

….
3:30

….
….

4:40
….

5:35
….

6:35
….

7:35
8:35

....

7:05
7:40

….
8:50

….
....

9:45
10:45

….
11:45

….
12:45

….
1:40

….
2:50

….
3:40

….
….

4:50
….

5:45
….

6:45
….

7:45
8:45

....

7:15
7:50
7:55
9:00

….
9:30
9:55

10:55

11:55
11:58
12:55

….
1:50
1:55
3:00

….
3:50
3:55

….
5:00

….
5:55
6:00
6:55
6:45
7:55
8:55
 8:58

….
….

8:02
….
….

9:37
....
….
….
….

12:05
….
….
….

2:02
….
….
….

4:02
….
….
….
….

6:07
….

6:52
….
....

9:05

….
….

8:05
….

9:05
9:40

....
….

11:00
….

12:08
….

1:00
….

2:05
….

3:05
….

4:05
4:10

….
5:05

….
6:10

….
6:55

….
....

   9:08

….
….
….
….

9:11
….
....
….

11:06
….
….
….

1:06
….
….
….

3:11
….
….

4:16
….

5:11
….
….
….
….
….
….
….

….
….
….
….

9:25
….
....
….

11:20
….
….
….

1:20
….
….
….

3:25
….
….

4:30
….

5:25
….
….
….
….
….
….
….

6 min 14 min

Public Transport can be contacted by phone on 08 8924 7666 between 
6:45am - 4:30pm Monday to  Friday and 9:00am - 1:00pm Saturday or at 
www.nt.gov.au/publictransport    
Effective April 2023, version 8 (map version 4).

Timing points are 
estimates only and are 
subject to traffic and 
weather conditions

There are no bus 
services on Good 
Friday and 
Christmas Day.

Explanation

(b)   Darwin to 
Darwin via Bayview.

(c)   Darwin to 
Darwin via Waterfront.


