

Darwin to Darwin via Cullen Bay and Darwin Waterfront

Major Stops		Darwin Inter- change	Cullen Bay	Darwin Inter- change	Waterfront (Darwin Inter- change
	map ref	A	→ B→	A	→ -C →	A
tr	approx avel time	10	0 min 10 mi	n 📄 7	min 3 min	
	Bus Route		Monda	ay to	Friday	
am	14	6:17	6:26	6:35		
	14	6:40	7:05	7:15		
	14	7:25	7:45	7:55		
	14(c)			7:58	8:05	8:08
	14	8:13	8:23	8:33		••••
	14	8:40	8:50	9:00		
	14(c)			9:10	9:17	9:20
	14	9:35	9:45	9:55	40.05	40.00
	14(c)	40.40	40.50	9:58	10:05	10:08
	14	10:42	10:52	11:02	11:12	11:15
	14(c) 14	 11:35	11:45	11:05 11:55	11.12	11.15
	14(c)	11.00	11.40	11:58	12:05	12:08
pm	14	12:37	12:47	12:57	12.00	12.00
	14(c)	12.07		1:00	1:07	1:10
	14	1:35	1:45	1:55		
	14(c)			1:58	2:05	2:08
	14	2:37	2:47	2:57		
	14(c)			3:00	3:07	3:10
	14	3:35	3:45	3:55		
	14(c)			3:58	4:05	4:08
	14	4:11	4:21	4:31		
	14	4:38	4:48	4:58		
	14(c)			5:10	5:17	5:20
	14	5:35	5:45	5:55		
	14	6:35	6:45	6:55	7.05	7.00
	14(c)	7.05	7.45	6:58	7:05	7:08
	14	7:35	7:45	7:55	0.05	0.00
	14(c)	0.25	 0.1 <i>E</i>	7:58	8:05	8:08
	14	8:35	8:45	8:55	0:05	0.00
	14(c)	••••		8:58	9:05	9:08

Explanation

- **(c)** Darwin to Darwin via Waterfront.
- Timing points are estimates only and are subject to traffic and weather conditions
- There are no bus services on Good Friday and Christmas Day.





Darwin to Darwin via Cullen Bay, Bayview and Darwin Waterfront

Major Stops		Darwir Inter- change	Cullen	Darwin Inter- change	e Waterfront	Darwin Inter- change		Darwin Inter- change
	map ref	A	→ -B→	A	→-C	A	→ -D→	A
tr	approx avel time		10 min 10 mir		7 min 3 mi	n 📄	6 min 14 min	n 📄
	Bus Route		We	eke	nds & P	ublic	Holidays	
am	14	6:45	7:05	7:15				
	14	7:25	7:40	7:50				
	14(c)			7:55	8:02	8:05		
	14	8:40	8:50	9:00				
	14(b)					9:05	9:11	9:25
	14(c)			9:30	9:37	9:40		
	14	9:35	9:45	9:55	••••			••••
	14	10:35	10:45	10:55				
	14(b)		44.45	44.55	• • • •	11:00	11:06	11:20
nm	14	11:35	11:45	11:55	12:05	12:00	••••	••••
piii	14(c) 14	12:35	12:45	11:58 12:55		12:08	••••	• • • •
	14(b)	12.00			••••	1:00	1:06	1:20
	14	1:30	1:40	1:50	••••			
	14(c)	1.00		1:55	2:02	2:05		
	14	2:40	2:50	3:00				
	14(b)					3:05	3:11	3:25
	14	3:30	3:40	3:50				
	14(c)			3:55	4:02	4:05		
	14(b)					4:10	4:16	4:30
	14	4:40	4:50	5:00				
	14(b)					5:05	5:11	5:25
	14	5:35	5:45	5:55				
	14(c)			6:00	6:07	6:10		
	14	6:35	6:45	6:55				••••
	14(c)	7.05	7.45	6:45	6:52	6:55		
	14	7:35		7:55	• • • • •	••••	••••	• • • •
	14	8:35	8:45	8:55	0.05	0.00		••••
	14(c)	••••		8:58	9:05	9:08	••••	• • • •

Explanation

(b) Darwin to Darwin via Bayview.

(c) Darwin to Darwin via Waterfront.

Timing points are estimates only and are subject to traffic and weather conditions

There are no bus services on Good Friday and Christmas Day.



Public Transport can be contacted by phone on **08 8924 7666** between 6:45am - 4:30pm Monday to Friday and 9:00am - 1:00pm Saturday or at **www.nt.gov.au/publictransport**